
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   Cal Poly  303  301  299       903  +39 
1  1  2   Hawaii 300  299  310       909  +45 

13  4  3   UC - Riverside 325  288  300       913  +49 
3  3  T4   Northern Arizona  307  305  306       918  +54 

T4  5  T4   Grand Canyon 308  306  304       918  +54 
T7  10  6   Santa Clara  314  305  302       921  +57 
T7  T7  T7   UC Irvine 314  303  306       923  +59 
12  6  T7   UC - Riverside 319  296  308       923  +59 
6  T7  9   Wyoming 311  306  309       926  +62 

T4  T7  10   CSU Fullerton 308  309  311       928  +64 
T10  11  11   Seattle  318  303  318       939  +75 

9  12  12   Portland State  315  310  319       944  +80 
T10  13  13   CSU - Northridge 318  313  314       945  +81 
15  14  14   Montana 334  312  309       955  +91 
14  15  15   Cal State Bakersfield 329  321  308       958  +94 
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Riverside, CA 
2017 Battle at the Rock 
Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Sofia Anokhina  Northern Arizona  71   73  72       216  E   
T2 2   Martina Edberg  CSU Fullerton  73   73  75       221  +5   
T2 T3   Desiree Gillaspy  Cal Poly  72   74  77       223  +7   
T2 T3   Pauline Welker  CSU Fullerton  76   70  77       223  +7   
T8 T5   Megan Knadler  Wyoming  74   76  74       224  +8   
T5 T5   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  74   74  76       224  +8   
T26 T5   Paris Griffith  UC - Riverside  82   72  70       224  +8   
T8 T5   Hailey White  UC - Riverside  77   73  74       224  +8   
T8 T5   Courtney Vogel  Grand Canyon  72   78  74       224  +8   
T19 T10   Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon  75   78  72       225  +9   
T13 T10   Avery French  UC Irvine  78   73  74       225  +9   
T13 T12   Brittany Farrell *  CSU Fullerton  77   74  75       226  +10   
7 T12   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  74   75  77       226  +10   

T19 T12   Kyleigh Moreno  Santa Clara  78   75  73       226  +10   
T26 T15   Baylee Barckley  Montana  80   74  73       227  +11   
T19 T15   Mallory Muehlbauer  Cal Poly  74   79  74       227  +11   
T36 T17   Jamie Binns  Cal Poly  80   76  72       228  +12   
T8 T17   Annie Freman  Santa Clara  77   73  78       228  +12   
T5 T17   Alexus Song  Seattle  75   73  80       228  +12   
T16 T17   Kaley In  UC Irvine  78   74  76       228  +12   
T30 T21   Sachi Hamada *  Long Beach State  79   76  74       229  +13   
T19 T21   Ysabel Tran  CSU - Northridge  80   73  76       229  +13   
T13 T21   Jasmine Cabajar  Portland State  77   74  78       229  +13   
T30 T24   Hannah Facchini  UC - Riverside  81   74  75       230  +14   
T16 T24   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  78   74  78       230  +14   
T19 T24   Sophie Bergland  Cal Poly  77   76  77       230  +14   
T19 T27   Julia Sander  UC - Riverside  81   72  78       231  +15   
T30 T27   Mackenzie Barrie  Wyoming  77   78  76       231  +15   
T8 T27   Gabrielle Gibson  Wyoming  78   72  81       231  +15   
T26 T27   Jamie Huo  Seattle  80   74  77       231  +15   
T30 T27   Jennifer Yu *  Long Beach State  81   74  76       231  +15   
T36 T32   Jakeishya Le  UC - Riverside  82   74  76       232  +16   
T36 T32   Jamie Harada  Cal Poly  81   75  76       232  +16   
T16 T32   Hana Furuichi  UC - Riverside  79   73  80       232  +16   
T26 T35   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  74   80  79       233  +17   
T46 T35   Alice Duan  CSU - Northridge  82   77  74       233  +17   
T39 T37   Leleaga Meredith  Grand Canyon  82   75  77       234  +18   
T46 T37   Chloe Wong  Santa Clara  79   80  75       234  +18   
T43 T37   Kristin Le  Santa Clara  80   78  76       234  +18   
T30 T37   Ellen Brantberg  Seattle  78   77  79       234  +18   
T30 T37   Valerie Hernandez  Portland State  77   78  79       234  +18   
T43 T37   Janet Yeo  UC Irvine  81   77  76       234  +18   
T56 T43   Kim Cifuentes  Northern Arizona  87   74  74       235  +19   
T56 T43   Tori Peers  Cal State Bakersfield  80   81  74       235  +19   

T56 T45   Ariel Lee  Cal State Bakersfield  81   80  76       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T45   Emma Reyes  Northern Arizona  78   79  80       237  +21   
T39 T45   Kaitlyn Saum  Northern Arizona  78   79  80       237  +21   
T19 T45   Haley Wian  UC - Riverside  85   68  84       237  +21   
T46 49   Savanah Cooper *  CSU - Northridge  75   84  79       238  +22   
T51 50   Yuri Ahn  UC - Riverside  80   80  79       239  +23   
T51 T51   Carly Akine  Northern Arizona  80   80  80       240  +24   
T39 T51   Camille Wagg  UC Irvine  77   80  83       240  +24   
T62 T51   Erin Sargent  Wyoming  82   80  78       240  +24   
T43 T54   Krissy Peterson  Portland State  78   80  83       241  +25   
T51 T54   Amy Ruelas  Grand Canyon  79   81  81       241  +25   
T77 T56   Hailey Hoagland  Montana  91   78  73       242  +26   
T46 T56   Shenna DeLeon  CSU - Northridge  76   83  83       242  +26   
T70 T56   Klara Castillo *  Wyoming  85   80  77       242  +26   
T51 T56   Kylie Fong  Grand Canyon  85   75  82       242  +26   
T56 T56   Tara Finigan  Portland State  83   78  81       242  +26   
T56 T56   Lou Daniella Uy  CSU Fullerton  79   82  81       242  +26   
T70 T62   Elsa Lundquist  CSU Fullerton  80   85  78       243  +27   
T62 T62   Michelle Romano *  Wyoming  79   83  81       243  +27   
T62 T62   Kayla Yn  CSU - Northridge  80   82  81       243  +27   
T70 T65   Teigan Avery  Montana  84   81  80       245  +29   
T62 T65   Kari Opatz  Montana  83   79  83       245  +29   
T51 T65   Krista Twet  UC - Riverside  82   78  85       245  +29   
T62 T68   Isabella Salant  Santa Clara  83   79  84       246  +30   
T56 T68   Chandler Bullman  Cal State Bakersfield  84   77  85       246  +30   
T80 T70   Tina Nagai  UC - Riverside  89   82  76       247  +31   
T70 T70   Dorsey Addicks  Seattle  86   79  82       247  +31   
T77 T70   Macey Mills  Cal State Bakersfield  84   85  78       247  +31   
T74 T73   Sarah Hankins  Wyoming  86   80  82       248  +32   
T68 T73   Grace Ferrell *  UC Irvine  82   81  85       248  +32   
T74 T73   Yen Ting Wong  Seattle  85   81  82       248  +32   
T68 76   Brianna Steger  CSU - Northridge  82   81  86       249  +33   
T80 T77   Sabrina Li  UC Irvine  92   79  80       251  +35   
T80 T77   Julia Stewart  Cal State Bakersfield  88   83  80       251  +35   
83 T79   Carson Pickett  Portland State  86   86  81       253  +37   

T77 T79   Felicia Medalla  CSU Fullerton  85   84  84       253  +37   
76 81   Caitlyn Vlillatora  Montana  87   81  88       256  +40   
84 82   Loren Skibba *  Northern Arizona  85   89  91       265  +49   

T46 -    Sierra Bezdicek *  Northern Arizona  78   81  W       -     -      
T62 -    Raquel Ek  Hawaii  86   76  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Cal Poly 303 301 299 903

T3 Desiree Gillaspy (5) 72 74 77 223

T15 Mallory Muehlbauer (4) 74 79 74 227

T17 Jamie Binns (1) 80 76 72 228

T24 Sophie Bergland (3) 77 76 77 230

T32 Jamie Harada (2) 81 75 76 232

2 Hawaii 300 299 310 909

T5 Isabella Leung (5) 74 74 76 224

T12 Kaci Masuda (2) 74 75 77 226

T24 Daezsa Tomas (1) 78 74 78 230

T35 Megan Ratcliffe (4) 74 80 79 233

84 Raquel Ek (3) 86 76 0 162

3 UC - Riverside 325 288 300 913

T5 Paris Griffith (5) 82 72 70 224

T24 Hannah Facchini (1) 81 74 75 230

T32 Jakeishya Le (2) 82 74 76 232

T45 Haley Wian (3) 85 68 84 237

50 Yuri Ahn (4) 80 80 79 239

T4 Northern Arizona 307 305 306 918

1 Sofia Anokhina (1) 71 73 72 216

T43 Kim Cifuentes (2) 87 74 74 235

T45 Emma Reyes (4) 78 79 80 237

T45 Kaitlyn Saum (5) 78 79 80 237

T51 Carly Akine (3) 80 80 80 240

T4 Grand Canyon 308 306 304 918

T5 Courtney Vogel (2) 72 78 74 224

T10 Deanna Salvatori (1) 75 78 72 225

T37 Leleaga Meredith (3) 82 75 77 234

T54 Amy Ruelas (5) 79 81 81 241

T56 Kylie Fong (4) 85 75 82 242

6 Santa Clara 314 305 302 921

T12 Kyleigh Moreno (1) 78 75 73 226

T17 Annie Freman (2) 77 73 78 228

T37 Kristin Le (4) 80 78 76 234

T37 Chloe Wong (5) 79 80 75 234

T68 Isabella Salant (3) 83 79 84 246

T7 UC Irvine 314 303 306 923

T10 Avery French (2) 78 73 74 225

T17 Kaley In (1) 78 74 76 228

T37 Janet Yeo (4) 81 77 76 234

T51 Camille Wagg (3) 77 80 83 240

T77 Sabrina Li (5) 92 79 80 251
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 UC - Riverside 319 296 308 923

T5 Hailey White (2) 77 73 74 224

T27 Julia Sander (3) 81 72 78 231

T32 Hana Furuichi (1) 79 73 80 232

T65 Krista Twet (4) 82 78 85 245

T70 Tina Nagai (5) 89 82 76 247

9 Wyoming 311 306 309 926

T5 Megan Knadler (3) 74 76 74 224

T27 Mackenzie Barrie (1) 77 78 76 231

T27 Gabrielle Gibson (2) 78 72 81 231

T51 Erin Sargent (5) 82 80 78 240

T73 Sarah Hankins (4) 86 80 82 248

10 CSU Fullerton 308 309 311 928

2 Martina Edberg (1) 73 73 75 221

T3 Pauline Welker (2) 76 70 77 223

T56 Lou Daniella Uy (3) 79 82 81 242

T62 Elsa Lundquist (5) 80 85 78 243

T79 Felicia Medalla (4) 85 84 84 253

11 Seattle 318 303 318 939

T17 Alexus Song (5) 75 73 80 228

T27 Jamie Huo (1) 80 74 77 231

T37 Ellen Brantberg (2) 78 77 79 234

T70 Dorsey Addicks (3) 86 79 82 247

T73 Yen Ting Wong (4) 85 81 82 248

12 Portland State 315 310 319 944

T21 Jasmine Cabajar (5) 77 74 78 229

T37 Valerie Hernandez (4) 77 78 79 234

T54 Krissy Peterson (2) 78 80 83 241

T56 Tara Finigan (1) 83 78 81 242

T79 Carson Pickett (3) 86 86 81 253

13 CSU - Northridge 318 313 314 945

T21 Ysabel Tran (1) 80 73 76 229

T35 Alice Duan (2) 82 77 74 233

T56 Shenna DeLeon (3) 76 83 83 242

T62 Kayla Yn (4) 80 82 81 243

76 Brianna Steger (5) 82 81 86 249

14 Montana 334 312 309 955

T15 Baylee Barckley (3) 80 74 73 227

T56 Hailey Hoagland (2) 91 78 73 242

T65 Kari Opatz (1) 83 79 83 245

T65 Teigan Avery (4) 84 81 80 245

81 Caitlyn Vlillatora (5) 87 81 88 256

15 Cal State Bakersfield 329 321 308 958

T43 Tori Peers (1) 80 81 74 235

T45 Ariel Lee (2) 81 80 76 237

T68 Chandler Bullman (5) 84 77 85 246

T70 Macey Mills (3) 84 85 78 247

T77 Julia Stewart (4) 88 83 80 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Brittany Farrell (CSU Fullerton) 77 74 75 226

T21 Sachi Hamada (Long Beach State) 79 76 74 229

T27 Jennifer Yu (Long Beach State) 81 74 76 231

49 Savanah Cooper (CSU - Northridge) 75 84 79 238

T56 Klara Castillo (Wyoming) 85 80 77 242

T62 Michelle Romano (Wyoming) 79 83 81 243

T73 Grace Ferrell (UC Irvine) 82 81 85 248

82 Loren Skibba (Northern Arizona ) 85 89 91 265

83 Sierra Bezdicek (Northern Arizona ) 78 81 0 159
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